客 户 名 称:
Customer
/
产 品 名 称:
Part Name
产 品 规 格:
Specification
HCSA Series

2.1±0.2 4.0±0.2 2.0 3.1±0.2 0.95±0.2 2.1±0.2 1.9 1.1 3.7 Fig.2
HCSA252010
HCSA252012
HCSA3012
HCSA4020
Series
HCSA2016
Fig.1
Recommended Land Pattern
Fig.2
Unit: mm
规格特性 SPECIFICATIONS
INDUCTANCE
(μH)
Max. Typ. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
HCSA201610-R24M 0.24±20% 0.04 0.03 4.50 5.50 3.00 3.45
HCSA201610-R47M 0.47±20% 0.05 0.04 4.00 4.70 2.70 3.10
HCSA201610-R68M 0.68±20% 0.07 0.06 3.50 4.00 2.50 2.80
HCSA201610-1R0M 1.0±20% 0.09 0.08 3.35 3.85 2.05 2.35
HCSA201610-1R5M 1.5±20% 0.13 0.11 1.95 2.30 1.70 2.00
HCSA201610-2R2M 2.2±20% 0.17 0.14 1.90 2.15 1.45 1.70
HCSA201610-4R7M 4.7±20% 0.43 0.37 1.20 1.50 0.90 1.00
HCSA201610-100M 10±20% 0.83 0.69 0.80 0.95 0.65 0.75
PART NUMBER
HCSA201610系列（TYPE）
DCR
(Ω)
Irms
(A)
Isat
(A)
Wire Wound/STD, Shielded Type with Magnetic Glue
Operating Temperature: -40℃~ +125℃
功率电感—HCSA系列
深圳市宏创捷电子有限公司
SHENZHEN HONGCHUANGJIE ELECTRONICS CO.,Ltd.
INDUCTANCE
(μH)
Max. Typ. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
HCSA252010-R33M 0.33±20% 0.039 0.033 4.8 5.5 3.5 4.05
HCSA252010-R47M 0.47±20% 0.045 0.038 4.4 5.2 3.2 3.7
HCSA252010-R68M 0.68±20% 0.059 0.049 3.2 3.6 2.75 3.2
HCSA252010-1R0M 1.0±20% 0.076 0.063 3.1 3.5 2.5 2.9
HCSA252010-1R5M 1.5±20% 0.106 0.088 2.6 3 2 2.3
HCSA252010-2R2M 2.2±20% 0.155 0.129 1.9 2.2 1.5 1.8
HCSA252010-3R3M 3.3±20% 0.235 0.196 1.6 1.8 1.2 1.4
HCSA252010-4R7M 4.7±20% 0.276 0.23 1.3 1.5 1.1 1.3
HCSA252010-100M 10±20% 0.5 0.435 0.9 1 0.8 0.9
Tolerance： M = ± 20%   N =± 30%
Rated DC Current : The less value which is Irms or Isat.
Irms
(Ω) (A) (A)
误差：M=± 20%   N =± 30%
HCSA252010系列（TYPE）
PART NUMBER
DCR Isat
INDUCTANCE
(μH)
Max. Typ. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
HCSA252012-R24M 0.24±20% 0.023 0.019 6.5 7.8 4.05 4.7
HCSA252012-R33M 0.33±20% 0.028 0.023 5.3 6.2 3.7 4.3
HCSA252012-R47M 0.47±20% 0.035 0.029 4.9 5.6 3.45 4
HCSA252012-R68M 0.68±20% 0.043 0.036 3.7 4.3 3.15 3.6
HCSA252012-1R0M 1.0±20% 0.054 0.048 3.6 4.2 3 3.4
HCSA252012-1R5M 1.5±20% 0.072 0.06 2.9 3.5 2.4 2.8
HCSA252012-2R2M 2.2±20% 0.12 0.1 2.6 3 1.9 2.15
HCSA252012-3R3M 3.3±20% 0.163 0.136 1.7 2.1 1.8 2.05
HCSA252012-4R7M 4.7±20% 0.26 0.225 1.6 1.9 1.25 1.45
HCSA252012-6R8M 6.8±20% 0.366 0.305 1.15 1.35 0.95 1.1
HCSA252012-100M 10±20% 0.48 0.435 1.1 1.35 0.85 1
Tolerance： M = ± 20%   N =± 30%
Rated DC Current : The less value which is Irms or Isat.
Irms
(Ω) (A) (A)
误差：M=± 20%   N =± 30%
HCSA252012系列（TYPE）
PART NUMBER
DCR Isat
INDUCTANCE
(μH)
Max. Typ. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
HCSA3012-R33M 0.33±20% 0.027 0.023 7.2 8.9 4.2 4.85
HCSA3012-R47M 0.47±20% 0.033 0.028 6.8 8 3.9 4.5
HCSA3012-R68M 0.68±20% 0.042 0.035 5.8 6.8 3.4 3.9
HCSA3012-1R0M 1.0±20% 0.054 0.045 4.2 5.4 2.7 3.1
HCSA3012-1R5M 1.5±20% 0.074 0.064 3.4 4.1 2.5 2.9
HCSA3012-2R2M 2.2±20% 0.108 0.09 2.8 3.35 2.05 2.35
HCSA3012-3R3M 3.3±20% 0.155 0.129 2.2 2.6 1.7 2
HCSA3012-4R7M 4.7±20% 0.235 0.196 2 2.5 1.3 1.5
HCSA3012-6R8M 6.8±20% 0.34 0.29 1.6 1.9 1.1 1.25
HCSA3012-100M 10±20% 0.474 0.395 1.2 1.45 1 1.15
Tolerance： M = ± 20%   N =± 30%
Rated DC Current : The less value which is Irms or Isat.
Irms
(Ω) (A) (A)
误差：M=± 20%   N =± 30%
HCSA3012系列（TYPE）
PART NUMBER
DCR Isat
Wire Wound/STD, Shielded Type with Magnetic Glue
Operating Temperature: -40℃~ +125℃
功率电感—HCSA系列
深圳市宏创捷电子有限公司
SHENZHEN HONGCHUANGJIE ELECTRONICS CO.,Ltd.
INDUCTANCE
(μH)
Max. Typ. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
HCSA4020-R22M 0.22±20% 0.013 0.011 18.7 22 8.2 9.5
HCSA4020-R47M 0.47±20% 0.022 0.018 13.4 15.5 6.4 7.4
HCSA4020-R68M 0.68±20% 0.022 0.018 8.7 11.1 6.4 7.4
HCSA4020-1R0M 1.0±20% 0.026 0.022 8.7 11.1 5.8 6.7
HCSA4020-1R5M 1.5±20% 0.036 0.03 7.7 9.6 5.2 6
HCSA4020-2R2M 2.2±20% 0.048 0.04 6.1 7.6 4.3 5
HCSA4020-3R3M 3.3±20% 0.072 0.06 4.7 5.9 3.45 4
HCSA4020-4R7M 4.7±20% 0.108 0.09 4 4.9 2.85 3.3
HCSA4020-6R8M 6.8±20% 0.156 0.13 3 4.2 2.4 2.8
HCSA4020-100M 10±20% 0.216 0.18 2.8 3.5 2 2.35
Irms
(Ω) (A) (A)
HCSA4020系列（TYPE）
PART NUMBER